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Pacificorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2009

Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

102,909
17,638
614
5,262
262

130,258,554
139,882,007
60,114,466
37,806,574
718,395

102,842
17,638

- 612
5,264
262

126,325,881
103,784,639
64,545,088
33,690,861
(685,636)

102,968
17,647
612
5,268
262

91,787,876
140,929,621
75,234,148
22,972,925
1,492,924






