AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

2009 DEC 29 AM 10: 15

Pacificorp

Average Customer Count and KWH

Washington Jurisdiction

For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2009

Wäshington Only		A 112:309	Egylè
Average Customer Count			402.000
Residential Sales	102,909	102,842	102,968
Commercial Sales	17,638	17,638	17,647
Industrial Sales	614	612	612
Irrigation Sales	5,262	5,264	5,268
Public Street & Highway Lighting	262	262	262
KWH			
Residential Sales	130,258,554	126,325,881	91,787 <i>,</i> 876
Commercial Sales	139,882,007	103,784,639	140,929,621
Industrial Sales	60,114,466	64,545,088	75,234,148
Irrigation Sales	37,806,574	33,690,861	22,972,925
Public Street & Highway Lighting	718,395	(685,636)	1,492,924